
Summer Sessions-Summer 2023

Classes Begin Monday, May 15, 2023
Last Day to add or drop a class by 4:30PM Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Roster Verification Thursday, May 18, 2023
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W") Friday, May 26, 2023

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023
Last Day of Classes Monday, June 5, 2023
Grades Due Monday, June 12, 2023

Classes Begin Monday, June 5, 2023
Last Day to add or drop a class by 4:30PM Wednesday, June 7, 2023
Roster Verification Friday, June 9, 2023
Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023
Fourth of July Holidays Monday, July 3, 2023- Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W") Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Last Day of Classes Monday, July 31, 2023
Grades Due Thursday, August 3, 2023

Classes Begin Monday, May 15, 2023
Last Day to add or drop a class by 4:30PM Wednesay, May 17, 2023
Roster Verification Friday, May 19, 2023
Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023
Fourth of July Holidays Monday, July 3, 2023- Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023
Last day to withdraw from a course ("WP, "WF", or "W") Monday, June 26, 2023

Last Day of Classes Monday, July 24, 2023
Grades Due Monday, July 31, 2023

SUMMER SESSION-10 Weeks (Traditional Graduate)

MAY MINIMESTER- 3 WEEKS (Traditional UG)

SUMMER SESSION- 8 WEEKS (Degree Completion & Traditonal UG)


